

SC 251 of 2017
CNR WBJP01-00-3963-2017

Order no.14 dt.05.02.2024

Sole accused person on court bail is present by filling hazira

Ld. counsel for both sides are present.

Witness namely Sudhir Basak and Saraswati Roy are present today and examined as P.W2 and P.W3 and discharged.

Fix 20.03.2024 for evidence of C.S W 3,5 and 7.

Issue process.

Accused as before.

D/C by me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.